
Summary report
2016-01-01  -  2016-12-31

148 h 41 minTotal

Johnvukusic, Lindzzz56, Maor  selected as users
Project 3  selected as projects

122 h

92 h

61 h

31 h
0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00

27:32

121:08

0:00 0:00 0:00

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Projects

Project 3 - General Assembly 148:41:03

Time entries

User Interview Synthasis 14:40:55
Invision Prototype 11:06:37
High Fidelity Iterations 8:15:11
Synthesis 7:39:00
Other 106:59:20



Projects / Time entries Duration

Project 3 - General Assembly 148:41:03

- 0:25:01

Annotations 6:32:30

AppMap 0:53:35

Assisting classmate 0:25:19

Comparitive App Analysis 3:53:08

competitive analysis 0:44:55

Competitive Analysis 5:03:13

Defining Feature Design 5:35:47

Deliverables 3:38:00

Design App layout, grid and elements 0:51:08

Design Iteration 3:10:00

Design Screener Survey (jotForm) 3:14:58

discuss marvel app low fid prototypes 0:00:01

Feature analysis 0:13:24

Heuristics 3:00:00

High Fidelity Iteration 6:18:31

High Fidelity Iterations 8:15:11

Interview Calls 0:31:47

interview questions 0:02:53

Interview Questions 1:26:34

interview user testing 1:51:29

Invision Prototype 11:06:37

Material Design Study 1:41:01

medium post 3:09:37

onboarding 2:00:00

Onboarding New Teammate 4:52:35

Paper Prototype 4:50:25

personas 2:37:00

phone interview set up 0:04:46

pin up graphics 1:11:43

practice 0:11:43

Prepare Keynote 6:56:30

Presentation 1:15:08

Presentation collaboration 0:41:01

Presentation Collaboration 7:12:02

Project breakdown 0:25:02

Project Management 4:01:07
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putting presentation together 0:30:31

scheduling for interview chart 0:22:52

Screener Survey (jotForm) 1:17:33

Screener / Survey work 0:32:00

Stand-up (airing of the greivences) 0:08:22

Synthesis 7:39:00

Team Review 0:45:15

Tech 0:25:00

Usability Testing 0:30:03

user interviews sythesis 3:03:41

User Interview Synthasis 14:40:55

User Testing 6:55:07

wireframes for prototype on Marvel 2:37:00

Wireframing 0:50:03

Created with toggl.com



Summary report
2016-01-01  -  2016-12-31

67 h 29 minTotal

Johnvukusic  selected as users
Project 3  selected as projects

51 h

38 h

26 h

13 h
0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00

17:00

50:29

0:00 0:00 0:00

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Projects

Project 3 - General Assembly 67:29:37

Time entries

Invision Prototype 11:06:37
Synthesis 7:39:00
Presentation Collaboration 7:12:02
User Testing 6:55:07
Competitive Analysis 5:03:13
Paper Prototype 4:50:25
Defining Feature Design 4:39:47
High Fidelity Iterations 3:54:11
Comparitive App Analysis 3:53:08
Other 12:16:07



Projects / Time entries Duration

Project 3 - General Assembly 67:29:37

AppMap 0:53:35

Comparitive App Analysis 3:53:08

competitive analysis 0:44:55

Competitive Analysis 5:03:13

Defining Feature Design 4:39:47

Design Iteration 1:05:47

Heuristics 3:00:00

High Fidelity Iterations 3:54:11

Interview Calls 0:31:47

Interview Questions 1:26:34

Invision Prototype 11:06:37

Onboarding New Teammate 2:12:52

Paper Prototype 4:50:25

pin up graphics 1:11:43

Presentation Collaboration 7:12:02

Project Management 0:36:54

Screener / Survey work 0:32:00

Synthesis 7:39:00

User Testing 6:55:07

Created with toggl.com



Summary report
2016-01-01  -  2016-12-31

29 h 53 minTotal

Lindzzz56  selected as users
Project 3  selected as projects

30 h

23 h

15 h

7.50 h
0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:43

29:09

0:00 0:00 0:00

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Projects

Project 3 - General Assembly 29:53:39

Time entries

Annotations 6:32:30
High Fidelity Iterations 4:21:00
medium post 3:09:37
user interviews sythesis 3:03:41
personas 2:37:00
wireframes for prototype ... 2:37:00
onboarding 2:00:00
interview user testing 1:51:29
Other 3:41:22



Projects / Time entries Duration

Project 3 - General Assembly 29:53:39

Annotations 6:32:30

Design Iteration 1:00:04

discuss marvel app low fid prototypes 0:00:01

Feature analysis 0:13:24

High Fidelity Iterations 4:21:00

interview questions 0:02:53

interview user testing 1:51:29

medium post 3:09:37

onboarding 2:00:00

personas 2:37:00

phone interview set up 0:04:46

practice 0:11:43

Presentation 1:15:08

putting presentation together 0:30:31

scheduling for interview chart 0:22:52

user interviews sythesis 3:03:41

wireframes for prototype on Marvel 2:37:00

Created with toggl.com



Summary report
2016-01-01  -  2016-12-31

51 h 17 minTotal

Maor  selected as users
Project 3  selected as projects

42 h

32 h

21 h

11 h
0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00

9:48

41:29

0:00 0:00 0:00

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Projects

Project 3 - General Assembly 51:17:47

Time entries

User Interview Synthasis 14:40:55
Prepare Keynote 6:56:30
High Fidelity Iteration 6:18:31
Deliverables 3:38:00
Project Management 3:24:13
Design Screener Survey (j... 3:14:58
Onboarding New Teammate 2:39:43
Other 10:24:57



Projects / Time entries Duration

Project 3 - General Assembly 51:17:47

- 0:25:01

Assisting classmate 0:25:19

Defining Feature Design 0:56:00

Deliverables 3:38:00

Design App layout, grid and elements 0:51:08

Design Iteration 1:04:09

Design Screener Survey (jotForm) 3:14:58

High Fidelity Iteration 6:18:31

Material Design Study 1:41:01

Onboarding New Teammate 2:39:43

Prepare Keynote 6:56:30

Presentation collaboration 0:41:01

Project breakdown 0:25:02

Project Management 3:24:13

Screener Survey (jotForm) 1:17:33

Stand-up (airing of the greivences) 0:08:22

Team Review 0:45:15

Tech 0:25:00

Usability Testing 0:30:03

User Interview Synthasis 14:40:55

Wireframing 0:50:03

Created with toggl.com
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